

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15889/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 23/01/2008 in CWP No.
2421/2007 of the HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUKESH SHARMA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(For final disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 18019 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief)(For final disposal)
SLP(C) NO. 18372 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)
SLP(C) NO. 18406 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)
SLP(C) NO. 18423 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)
SLP(C) NO. 18428 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)
SLP(C) NO. 18519 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)
SLP(C) NO. 8868 of 2009
SLP(C) NO. 19842 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 8873 of 2009
(With office report)

Date: 03/12/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr.D.K.Devesh,Adv.
Mr.Sahil S.Chauhan,Adv
Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

2

For Respondent(s) Ms.Shomona Khanna,Adv
Mr.Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.

Mrs.K. Sarada Devi,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Having regard to the submissions made on behalf of some of the respondents, in this batch of matters, let these matters be listed for directions on 2.2.2011.

(S.Sarangi)
A.R.-cum-P.S.

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master